IVC-234GT/IVC-234GPT
1
Industrial 1-Port BNC/RJ11 to 4-Port Gigabit Ethernet Extender
200/200Mbps Downstream/Upstream, High-performance Gigabit Ethernet over
Coaxial/Phone Wire Solution
To fulfill the needs of long distance and higher speed required Ethernet over Coaxial or
phone wire applications, PLANET Technology offers the IVC-234GT and IVC-234GPT,
the new-generation and high-performance Gigabit Ethernet-over-VDSL2 Extenders with

IVC-234GT/IVC-234GPT
10
Ordering Information
IVC-234GT Industrial 1-Port BNC/RJ11 to 4-Port Gigabit Ethernet Extender (35b profile w/ G.vector)
IVC-234GPT Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE+ to VDSL2 Extender (35b profile w/G.vectoring)
Related Products
VC-231 Ethernet over VDSL2 Converter (1 x RJ45, 1 x VDSL2/RJ11 - 30a)
VC-231G 1-Port 10/100/1000T Ethernet to VDSL2 Converter (35b profile w/ G.vectoring)
VC-231GP 1-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE+ Ethernet to VDSL2 Converter (35b profile w/G.vectoring)
VC-232G 1-Port 10/100/1000T Ethernet over Coaxial Converter (35b profile w/ G.vectoring)
VC-234 Ethernet over VDSL2 Bridge (4 x RJ45, 1 x VDSL2/RJ11, 1 x Phone - 30a)
VC-234G Ethernet over VDSL2 Bridge (4 x RJ45, 1 x VDSL2/RJ11, 1 x Phone - 30a w/G.vectoring)
■ IVC-234GPT
135.00
56.00
86.10